

				ENGINEER'S EOC		Everlast Blacktop, Inc.		MYS, Inc.		MQ Sewer & Water Contractors, Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Earth Excavation	CU YD	1,475	\$75.00	\$110,625.00	\$36.00	\$53,100.00	\$84.57	\$124,740.75	\$75.00	\$110,625.00
2	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	FOOT	275	\$10.00	\$2,750.00	\$6.00	\$1,650.00	\$9.10	\$2,502.50	\$14.00	\$3,850.00
3	Sidewalk Removal	SQ FT	1,050	\$5.00	\$5,250.00	\$2.00	\$2,100.00	\$2.95	\$3,097.50	\$3.00	\$3,150.00
4	Driveway Pavement Removal	SQ YD	165	\$25.00	\$4,125.00	\$18.00	\$2,970.00	\$39.02	\$6,438.30	\$30.00	\$4,950.00
5	Pavement Removal	SQ YD	50	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$71.96	\$3,598.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
6	Frames and Lids to be Adjusted	EACH	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$347.82	\$347.82	\$750.00	\$750.00
7	Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type B-6.12 (Modified)	FOOT	275	\$45.00	\$12,375.00	\$40.00	\$11,000.00	\$42.79	\$11,767.25	\$60.00	\$16,500.00
8	Concrete Barrier Curb, Type B	FOOT	260	\$50.00	\$13,000.00	\$56.00	\$14,560.00	\$39.46	\$10,259.60	\$60.00	\$15,600.00
9	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	SQ FT	1,350	\$10.00	\$13,500.00	\$12.00	\$16,200.00	\$11.97	\$16,159.50	\$12.00	\$16,200.00
10	Detectable Warnings	SQ FT	30	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$48.16	\$1,444.80	\$75.00	\$2,250.00
11	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway, 7"	SQ YD	75	\$115.00	\$8,625.00	\$120.00	\$9,000.00	\$116.99	\$8,774.25	\$150.00	\$11,250.00
12	Portland Cement Concrete Pad, 7"	SQ YD	40	\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$130.00	\$5,200.00	\$106.72	\$4,268.80	\$150.00	\$6,000.00
13	Portland Cement Concrete Base Course, 8"	SQ YD	50	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$160.00	\$8,000.00	\$105.04	\$5,252.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00
14	Concrete Sealer	SQ YD	350	\$2.00	\$700.00	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	\$2.80	\$980.00	\$10.00	\$3,500.00
15	Drywell, Variable Depth	CU YD	1,160	\$100.00	\$116,000.00	\$66.00	\$76,560.00	\$103.78	\$120,384.80	\$130.00	\$150,800.00
16	Permeable Brick Pavers	SQ FT	13,000	\$7.50	\$97,500.00	\$6.40	\$83,200.00	\$7.72	\$100,360.00	\$8.00	\$104,000.00
17	Permeable Brick Pavers - Specialty	L SUM	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$28,685.47	\$28,685.47	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
18	Observation Well	EACH	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,201.94	\$3,201.94	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
19	Informational Signage	EACH	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$882.63	\$882.63	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
20	12" x 18" Sign Panel (Type 1)	EACH	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$551.64	\$4,413.12	\$300.00	\$2,400.00
21	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, 2" (Street)	SQ YD	125	\$45.00	\$5,625.00	\$21.00	\$2,625.00	\$43.03	\$5,378.75	\$75.00	\$9,375.00
22	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, 2" (Parkway)	SQ YD	175	\$40.00	\$7,000.00	\$21.00	\$3,675.00	\$43.03	\$7,530.25	\$75.00	\$13,125.00
23	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 9"	SQ YD	175	\$12.00	\$2,100.00	\$14.00	\$2,450.00	\$24.37	\$4,264.75	\$30.00	\$5,250.00
24	Aggregate Shoulder, 6"	SQ YD	115	\$15.00	\$1,725.00	\$11.20	\$1,288.00	\$16.25	\$1,868.75	\$50.00	\$5,750.00
25	Bollards	EACH	4	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$950.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,402.37	\$5,609.48	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
26	Steel Plate Guardrail, Type A, 6' Posts	FOOT	300	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$59.00	\$17,700.00	\$38.56	\$11,568.00	\$72.00	\$21,600.00
27	Unit Duct, With 2-1/C NO. 8 and 1/C NO. 8 Ground, 600V (XLP-TYPE USE), 1" Dia. Ployet	FOOT	150	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$49.00	\$7,350.00	\$48.00	\$7,200.00	\$43.00	\$6,450.00
28	Electric Cable in Conduit, 600V (XLP-TYPE USE), 3-1/C No. 2	FOOT	30	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$22.00	\$660.00	\$66.20	\$1,986.00	\$33.00	\$990.00
29	Electrical Service Installation	EACH	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,619.73	\$6,619.73	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
30	Underground Conduit, Galvanized Steel, 2"	FOOT	175	\$37.00	\$6,475.00	\$88.00	\$15,400.00	\$49.49	\$8,660.75	\$69.00	\$12,075.00
31	Lighting Controller Pedestal Mounted, 240 V, 100 Amp	EACH	1	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$12,687.81	\$12,687.81	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00
32	Light Standard, Aluminum, 25 FT, M.H., Twin 8Ft. Clamp-On Mast Arms, 2 LED Luminair	EACH	2	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$15,400.00	\$4,633.81	\$9,267.62	\$8,316.00	\$16,632.00
33	Light Pole Foundation Concrete	EACH	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$3,108.52	\$6,217.04	\$4,450.00	\$8,900.00
34	Contingent Cash Allowance	L SUM	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
35	Traffic Control and Protection	L SUM	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$23,844.59	\$23,844.59	\$6,669.37	\$6,669.37	\$47,750.00	\$47,750.00
36	Special Landscaping	L SUM	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$18,954.48	\$18,954.48	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$599,775.00		\$457,382.59		\$592,041.81		\$698,672.00	